



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2068 of 1983

Bhagwan And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)

: M.C.Joshi

Counsel for Respondent(s)

: A.G.A.

Court No. - 79

HON'BLE TEJ PRATAP TIWARI, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant (amicus curiae), put up this case on 11.02.2026 at 2.00 p.m. for final hearing.

February 10, 2026

MN/-

(Tej Pratap Tiwari,J.)